
Public holidays 2567 / 2024 
 
 
January 2024 

Monday, January 1st, 2024, New Year's Day 
 
 
February 2024 

Saturday February 24 th, 2024 Makha Bucha Day 
Monday  February 26 th, 2024 (Compensatory holiday for Makha Bucha Day) 
 

 
March 2024 

• There are no public holidays. In March 2024 
 
 
April 2024 

Saturday April 6 th, 2024, King Buddha Yodfa Chulalok the Great's Day  
Monday April 8 th, 2024 (compensatory holiday for King Buddha Yodfa Chulalok the   
   Great's Day) and Memorial Day of the Great Chakri Dynasty) 
Saturday April 13 th, 2024 Songkran Day 
Sunday April  14 th, 2024 Songkran Day 
Monday April 15 th, 2024 Songkran Day 
Tuesday April16th, 2024 (compensatory holiday for Songkran Day, Saturday 13 April) 
 

 
May 2024 

Monday May 1st, 2024 National Labor Day 

Saturday May  4 th, 2024 Coronation Day 
Monday May 6 th, 2024 (compensatory holiday for Coronation Day) 
Wednesday May 22 th, 2024 Visakha Bucha Day 
 
 
June 2024 

Monday, June 3rd, 2024, Her Majesty the Queen's Birthday Anniversary 
 
 

 

 

 



 

July 2024 
 

Saturday July 20 th, 2024 Asarnha Bucha Day 
Sunday July 21 th, 2024, Buddhist Lent Day 
Monday July 22 th, 2024 (compensatory holiday for Buddhist Lent) 
Sunday July 28 th, 2024, His Majesty the King's Birthday Anniversary Ramathibodi   
  Srisin Maha Vajiralongkorn His Majesty King Vajiralongkorn  
Monday July  29 th, 2024 (Compensatory holiday for His Majesty the King's    
  birthday Ramathibodi Srisin Maha Vajiralongkorn King Vajiraklaochaoyuhua) 
 

August 2024 

Monday August 12 th, 2024, Her Majesty the Queen Mother's birthday and Mother's Day 
 

September 2024 

• There are no public holidays. In September 2024 
 
 

October 2024 

Sunday, October 13 th, 2024, Nawaminthra Maharat Day 
Monday, October 14 th, 2024 (Compensatory holiday for Nawamintha Maharat Day) 
Wednesday, October 23 th, 2024, Chulalongkorn Day 
 
 
November 2024 

There are no public holidays. In November 2024 
 
  
December 2024 

Thursday, December 5 th, 2024, His Majesty the King's birthday. His Majesty King Bhumibol 
   Adulyadej Bhumibol Adulyadej the Great, Borommanat Bophit,   
   National Day and National Father's Day 
Tuesday  December10 th, 2024 Constitution Day 
Monday, December 30 th, 2024, a special public holiday. 
Tuesday, December 31 th, 2024, New Year's Eve 
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